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KWV

ESTABLISHED 1916

Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a KWV
FO Box 528,
Telephone: 021 - 8073411

Suider

Req, No. . 2 041121/0021681789323/ 07
a = O R .
FAIR E: FLO-ID 28503 Gross Waight :

Customer Grder Date:

Customer Order Number:
54205

KWV Order Number:
110946493

7646 |Loading Status:

69.640kg

901314
901405
901406
9901450
900419

700026007
700025947
700025945
700025546
7000243890

Wild Africa Cream Chocolate (12x750 | CS
Bug Blue Shooter 10{15x20ml) cs
Bug Red Shooter 10(15x20ml) cs
Jackson Brown Liqueur 6x750ml cs
Wild Africa Cream (12x750ml} 17%Alc | CS§

1,299.36

12 x 750 | 1.0 |1,363.44 4.70

150 x 20 1,550.00 5.70 1,461.65

150 x 20 1,550.00 5.70 1,461.65

6 x 750 483.00 9.80 435.66

12 x 750 | 1.0 [1,363.44 4.70 1,299.36
BOXHR SUjfc

COHTE
Cv
Store:...zfé..é

Branch No:

GRV Noi

iruck Reg No:.|

Drivers Name:.....A}{ ........

1,299.36 194.90 1,494 .26
1,461.65 219.25 1,680.80
1,461.65 219.25 1,680.30
871.33 130.70 1,002.03
1,299.36 134.90 1,494.26
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Delivered by

Ligquor Runner Durban
CLATRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

UNIT 3A

CLAIRWOOD

Received in good order
on behalf of Customer
Name :

Signature:

5 Date:

Name :
Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature

For Receipt from Customer

Payment Terms:

30 days from statement; Due

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details:

Cheque Acc

Name: Warshay
Bank:

Investments (Pty) Ltd

e

Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 2506535




Sy BOXER SUPREISOS:Q'!;%I;&S (PTY) LTD
Suppier éﬁcﬁ" ﬂb ! é DELIVERY RECEIVED N Date: a;t‘-/ & 91/2?.
invoios o ﬁéﬁﬁ%ﬂmy/ééﬂlﬂﬂ DY O HIII Hll l

PurchaseOrderNo 1 5 6 4 9 9 3 3 Branch:glké’!éé/ﬂ’c
Shortages / Returns Claim Number ' Invoice Cost

1
b cases { — } — }f{7-552,s;

Delivery received by:
Supptier's Signature: M\AA \
Vehicle Registration No.: U E‘-A h’\h %

Lo
! ( ) Supptied by LITHOTECH KZN Tel.: (031) 700 2577 REF: B0X010009

Number of Iltems

Name;

Signature:




